1 SP Silicon Power DDR4 32GB(16GBx2) 3200MHz CL19 1.2V
SODIMM Laptop Computer RAM Memory
(SP032GBSFU320X22IN) | B0F662ZWKZ (
FIN-SP032GBSFU320X22IN ) 
HSN:84733030

₹6,778.82 1 ₹6,778.82 9% CGST ₹610.09 ₹7,999.00

9% SGST ₹610.09

TOTAL: ₹1,220.18 ₹7,999.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
UI5MsaVq1fU7RFZHZjnQ

Date & Time: 12/10/2025, 11:25:13
hrs

Invoice Value: 
7,999.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* GMR Airport City, Survey No.